
OASV Verbandsmeisterschaft
Gossau - 15. August 2015

Zwischenfinal / Rangliste

Ablösung 1:

Tiefschüsse

10 9 8

Einzelpassen

MP1 P2

Rang Name ResultatWohnortJg.

1 191Zellweger Carmen 12 7 1Uzwil 796951994q

2 191Eugster Christof 12 7 1Altstätten SG 496951980q

3 190Brülisauer Fritz 11 8 1Heiden 595951954q

4 188Hinder Ronald 10 8 2St. Gallen 492961973q

5 186Stalder Hans-Rudolf 7 12 1Altstätten SG 292941950q

6 185Schmid Adalbert 8 10 1Heiden 595901949q

7 185Manser Franz 10 5 5Herisau 594911968

8 184Zellweger Ernst 6 12 2Uzwil 392921962

9 183Nikles Ralph 7 9 4Wattwil 391921996

10 182Fischer Marco 5 12 3Weesen 189931987

11 181Zellweger Ralf 7 9 2Uzwil 492891993

12 181Müller Fabian 5 12 2Stein AR 390911990

13 180Mächler Martin 7 8 4Eschenbach SG 391891957

14 174Eugster Markus 3 11 4Lutzenberg AR 092821964

15 168Müller Raffael 3 9 2Stein AR 178901992

q = qualifiziert für nächste Runde
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OASV Verbandsmeisterschaft
Gossau - 15. August 2015

Zwischenfinal / Rangliste

Ablösung 2:

Tiefschüsse

10 9 8

Einzelpassen

MP1 P2

Rang Name ResultatWohnortJg.

1 190Haag Stefan 11 8 1Jonschwil 895951965q

2 190Koster Kevin 12 6 2Tübach 593971991q

3 189Frey Nico 11 7 2Steinach 594951997q

4 187Brülisauer Peter 10 7 3Untereggen 394931965q

5 187Müller Bruno 8 11 1St. Gallen 493941953q

6 185Pfister Walter 8 9 3Wolfertswil 292931957q

7 183Oertle Silvia 9 5 6Rapperswil SG 592911986

8 182Odermatt René 6 10 4Wil SG 193891965

9 180Nikles André 5 10 5Wattwil 289911961

10 178Waser André 7 5 7Wattwil 489891963

11 177Müller Jakob 5 9 5Hoffeld 387901952

12 176Hehli Michael 3 11 5Degersheim 192841997

13 176Bischofberger Paul 10 4 4Goldach 482941945

14 175Eberhard Otto 5 6 8Wattwil 388871968

q = qualifiziert für nächste Runde
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OASV Verbandsmeisterschaft
Gossau - 15. August 2015

Zwischenfinal / Gesamt-Rangliste

Tiefschuss

10 9 8

Einzelpassen

MP1 P2

Rang Name ResultatWohnortJg.

1 191Zellweger Carmen 12 7 1Uzwil 796951994q

2 191Eugster Christof 12 7 1Altstätten SG 496951980q

3 190Haag Stefan 11 8 1Jonschwil 895951965q

4 190Brülisauer Fritz 11 8 1Heiden 595951954q

5 190Koster Kevin 12 6 2Tübach 593971991q

6 189Frey Nico 11 7 2Steinach 594951997q

7 188Hinder Ronald 10 8 2St. Gallen 492961973q

8 187Brülisauer Peter 10 7 3Untereggen 394931965q

9 187Müller Bruno 8 11 1St. Gallen 493941953q

10 186Stalder Hans-Rudolf 7 12 1Altstätten SG 292941950q

11 185Schmid Adalbert 8 10 1Heiden 595901949q

12 185Manser Franz 10 5 5Herisau 594911968

13 185Pfister Walter 8 9 3Wolfertswil 292931957q

14 184Zellweger Ernst 6 12 2Uzwil 392921962

15 183Oertle Silvia 9 5 6Rapperswil SG 592911986

16 183Nikles Ralph 7 9 4Wattwil 391921996

17 182Odermatt René 6 10 4Wil SG 193891965

18 182Fischer Marco 5 12 3Weesen 189931987

19 181Zellweger Ralf 7 9 2Uzwil 492891993

20 181Müller Fabian 5 12 2Stein AR 390911990

21 180Mächler Martin 7 8 4Eschenbach SG 391891957

22 180Nikles André 5 10 5Wattwil 289911961

23 178Waser André 7 5 7Wattwil 489891963

24 177Müller Jakob 5 9 5Hoffeld 387901952

25 176Hehli Michael 3 11 5Degersheim 192841997

26 176Bischofberger Paul 10 4 4Goldach 482941945

27 175Eberhard Otto 5 6 8Wattwil 388871968

28 174Eugster Markus 3 11 4Lutzenberg AR 092821964

29 168Müller Raffael 3 9 2Stein AR 178901992

q = qualifiziert für nächste Runde
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OASV Verbandsmeisterschaft
Gossau - 15. August 2015

Final / Gesamt-Rangliste

Tiefschuss

10 9 8

Einzelpassen

MP1 P2 P3

Rang Name ResultatWohnortJg.

1 288Zellweger Ernst 20 8 2Uzwil 69595981962

2 284Koster Kevin 17 10 3Tübach 89694941991

3 284Manser Franz 16 12 2Herisau 109398931968

4 283Haag Stefan 14 15 1Jonschwil 69297941965

5 279Pfister Walter 15 9 6Wolfertswil 89489961957

6 277Müller Bruno 13 12 4St. Gallen 69593891953

7 277Eugster Christof 12 14 3Altstätten SG 78995931980

8 276Brülisauer Fritz 13 11 5Heiden 79390931954

9 276Schmid Adalbert 10 16 4Heiden 29193921949

10 276Zellweger Carmen 11 15 3Uzwil 59094921994

11 275Stalder Hans-Rudolf 13 9 8Altstätten SG 29392901950

12 275Hinder Ronald 10 15 5St. Gallen 69094911973

13 273Oertle Silvia 11 11 8Rapperswil SG 79292891986

14 272Frey Nico 9 16 4Steinach 39294861997

15 269Brülisauer Peter 8 16 3Untereggen 48789931965

Samstag, 15. August 2015 / 16:19

B_KM30_Rangliste_10_Gesamt  / PowerBowXP 12.4 (Access XP / 05.03.2011 / Copyright by M. Roth, CH-8197 Rafz) / Lizenznehmer: OASV




